Engineering for tomorrow. And the tomorrow after that.
Set Free
Modular FSXN
Библиотека СОК  
Introducing a new addition to Hitachi’s Set Free range of VRF
air conditioning units - enhancing efficiency and user experience

m
750mm
460kg
(570kg)
1,910mm
950mm
12
3
4
5
Compact and lightweight design
Flexible installation
Ease and flexibility of installation is further enhanced due to the outdoor unit’s lightweight and compact design.
Set-Free FSXN outdoor unit
8HP: RAS-8FSXN
10HP: RAS-10FSXN
12HP: RAS-12FSXN
14HP: RAS-14FSXN
16HP: RAS-16FSXN
18HP: RAS-18FSXN
Flexibility of Installation
315kg
1,720m
m

765mm765mm 1,210mm
1,720m
m
765mm1,210mm
1,745m
m
750mm
460kg
(570kg)
1,910mm
950mm
12
3
4
5
18HP    RAS-18FSN1 (18FXN) 18HP    RAS-18FSXN
Flexibility of Installation
315kg
1,720m
m